Eagle Series
2nd Generation LED Area Light
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Small Eagle Series Area Light
CATALOG NUMBER SLPS
APPROVED BY
Construction:

250W MHFT 70 11,488 134 11,410 133 11,410 133 B2-U0-G2
T5 70 11,319 132 11,319 132 11,319 132 B4-U0-G2
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
MULTIPLE DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS - ROTATABLE OPTICS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH STD.
PKG.
TLRA-7P 7 Pin Photocell Receptacle Bronze 1
80-SP Surge Protection 120‑277V n/a 1
80-SP480 Surge Protection 480V n/a 1
80-SLMS Line Voltage Bi-Level Occupancy Sensor Bronze 1
HSSS House Side Shield for SLPS Bronze 1
HSSM House Side Shield for SLPM Bronze 1
500-SLPMRPA Round Pole Adapter Bronze 1
500-WBBZ Wall Bracket Bronze 1
500-WPBBZ Wooden Pole Bracket Bronze 1
500-SAB Spoke Arm Bracket Bronze 1
500-AAB Adjustable Angled Bracket Bronze 1
500-15BSQBZ 15º Angled Bracket Bronze 1
500-SPTABZ Square Pole Tenon Adapter Bronze 1
500-RPT90BZ Square or Round Pole w/Tenon 4 @ 90º Bronze 1
500-RPT120BZ Square or Round Pole w/Tenon 3 @ 120º Bronze 1
500-RPT243490BZ Round Pole Top Adapter 4 @ 90º
2.3” - 3.4” Pole Top O.D. Bronze 1
500-RPT35490BZ Round Pole Top Adapter 4 @ 90º
3.5” - 4” Pole Top O.D. Bronze 1
500-RPT354120BZ Round Pole Top Adapter 3 @ 120º
3.5” - 4” Pole Top O.D. Bronze 1
80-SLMS HSSS HSSM
500-SLPMRPA 500-WBBZ 500-WPBBZ
500-SAB 500-AAB 500-15BSQBZ